YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 1612 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 6th - 7th April 2016

Vote in 2015 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | ° | uKIP | Male | Female [18-24| 25-49 | 50-64| 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | REStOf | Midlands I\ i | scotiand
Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample| 1612 |455|377] 97 | 156 | 780 | 832 | 187 | 690 ]| 397 |339| 919 | 693 | 193 535 347 388 148

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Feb  April
11-12  6-7
Do you think that David Cameron is doing well or badly
as Prime Minister?
Very well 6 3 7 1 5 1 3 2 3 3 3 4 4 2 5 4 3 1 2
Fairly well 33 31 |62 13 34 17 | 32 30 32 28 3 32| 3 25 34 34 30 27 27
TOTAL WELL 39 34 69 14 39 18 35 32 35 31 38 36 39 27 39 38 33 28 29
Fairly badly 27 28 18 35 31 38| 29 27 24 29 27 29| 29 26 26 25 34 28 28
Very badly 26 30 | 7 47 27 39| 29 31 27 29 32 32| 25 36 27 28 25 36 35
TOTAL BADLY 53 58 25 82 58 77 58 58 51 58 59 61 54 62 53 53 59 64 63
Don'tknow 9 8 |6 4 4 5|7 9 |14 12 4 3| 7 10| s 8 8 8 8
NET -14 -24 44 -68 -19 -59 -23 -26 -6 -27 -21 -25 -15 -35 -14 -15 -26 -36 -34
Do you think that Jeremy Corbyn is doing well or badly
as leader of the Labour party?
Verywell 5 6 1 13 8 2 6 6 9 7 5 4 7 5 5 7 5 7 3
Fairly well 20 24 |13 41 29 14| 26 23 36 23 25 20| 24 25 31 20 24 25 30
TOTAL WELL 25 30 14 54 37 16 32 29 45 30 30 24 31 30 36 27 29 32 33
Fairly badly 24 26 |32 21 32 25| 27 26 14 27 29 29| 30 21 24 29 26 23 27
Very badly 35 26 |42 10 20 43| 28 24 16 20 30 39| 25 27 19 30 26 26 21
TOTAL BADLY 59 52 74 31 52 68 55 50 30 47 59 68 55 48 43 59 52 49 48
Don'tknow 15 18 |12 14 10 15|14 21 |25 24 11 8| 14 22| 21 14 19 19 19
NET -34 22 -60 23 -15 -52 -23 -21 15 -17 -29 -44 -24 -18 -7 -32 -23 -17 -15
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Sample Size: 1612 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 6th - 7th April 2016

Vote in 2015 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | ° | uKiP | Male | Female [18-24| 25-49 | 50-64| 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | REStOf | Midlands I\ i | scotiand
Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample| 1612 |455]377] 97 | 156 | 780 ] 832 | 187 | 690 | 397 |339] 919 | 693 193 535 347 388 148

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Dec  April
17-18 6-7
2015 2016
Do you think that Tim Farron is doing well or badly as
leader of the Liberal Democrats?
Very well 2 1 1 1 3 0 1 1 2 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0
Fairly well 16 10 8 13 22 7 11 10 10 8 14 11| 11 9 9 11 9 12 9
TOTAL WELL 18 11 9 14 25 7 12 11 12 9 14 12 12 10 10 12 10 13 9
Fairly badly 18 17 16 16 25 16 | 18 15 14 15 19 19| 16 17 15 17 15 17 19
Very badly 13 14 16 10 9 24 | 19 9 7 14 14 19| 14 14 11 15 16 14 13
TOTAL BADLY 31 31 32 26 34 40 37 24 21 29 33 38 30 31 26 32 31 31 32
Dontknow 52 58 |59 59 41 54|51 65 | 66 63 52 51| 58 58| 63 57 60 56 59
NET -13 -20 -23 -12 -9 -33 -25 -13 9 -20 -19 -26 -18 -21 -16 -20 -21 -18 -23
Do you think that Nigel Farage is doing well or badly as
leader of UKIP?
Very well 7 5 4 2 1 24 6 3 5 3 6 6 4 6 8 5 5 4 1
Fairly well 24 23 |31 12 26 52 | 27 19 15 17 31 30| 22 25 19 27 22 23 18
TOTAL WELL 31 28 35 14 27 76 33 22 20 20 37 36 26 31 27 32 27 27 19
Fairly badly 23 21 |25 22 22 11| 22 21 19 21 22 23| 23 19 19 23 20 20 25
Very badly 26 25 17 41 34 1 24 25 30 25 24 23| 28 21 25 23 25 25 30
TOTAL BADLY 49 46 42 63 56 12 46 46 49 46 46 46 51 40 44 46 45 45 55
Don'tknow 21 26 |22 24 17 13|21 31 |31 33 18 19| 23 30| 30 23 28 28 26
NET -18 -18 -7 -49 -29 64 -13 -24 29 -26 -9 -10 -25 -9 -17 -14 -18 -18 -36
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